








DINNERWARE

2142 = FRimmed Dinner Plate M.25" = 1125 = 1.0° 12 per case
21700 FRimmed Charger 12 28" x 13.25" » 1.0 & per case
21785 FRimmed Dessert FPlate E0" xw &0 x T75' 12 per case
ZRET4 FRimmed Cwval Platter 150" x 10.75" x 1.125" & per case
21424 Fimmed Salad Flate Q0" xw9o %10 12 per case
Z217EE Coupe Dessert Plate &0 xw &0 x T5' 12 per case
21426 Coupe Dinner Flate Mo = 10" x 1.5 12 per case
21427 Coupe Salad Plate 80" x 80" x1.0 12 per case
21701 Coupe Charger 120" x 130" % 15" & per case
ZRETE Coupe Oval Platter 160" x 1075 x 1.128" & per case



21434
21433
21435
27158
29870
29874

Square Dinner Plate
Square Charger

Square Salad Plate
Square Collection FPlatter
Simplicity Small Bowl
Simplicity Mug
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DINNERWARE

21218 Scalloped Bowl &0 xw &0 x 275 & pear case
2217 Scalloped Salad Plate 20" x80 x 1.0 12 per case
2218 Scalloped Dinner FPlate 100" %100 x 1.0° 12 per case
21430 Frovence Dinner FPlate 975 "% 975" % 15" 12 per case
24794  Provence Serving Platter 120" x 80" x 1.0 & pear case
27437 Frovence Salad Flate 20" x80 w15 12 per case
21767 Frovence Dessert Plate E0 x &0 x1.0 12 per case
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DINNERWARE

Z0E1E Small Heart BEowl EE " xwE Q0 w2258 12 per case
ZOE1T7 Medium Heart BEowl S0 w70 xw 20 & per case
ZO0EZ20  Medium Heart Mug EQ0' x 25" x 425 12 per case
Z0E1E Large Heart FPlate M2 x 105" x 1.0 12 per case
Z0E19 Srmall Heart Mug 45" T 28" xw 275 24 per case
Z0E14 Small Heart Plate 875 " x 80 %10 12 per case
Z2EE2 Wiawvy Ware Salad Plate 80" w80 x 05 & per case
ZEE20 Wavy Ware Dinner Plate 100" x 100" x 078 & per case
27157 Snack Plate 105" x 825" x 1.0 & per case
271EE Snack Mug with Spoon EE x40 x &85 & per case

D Vvouncanceramicscom



DINNERWARE

27159 Seasonal Blooms Dinner Plate 1025 »x 875" x 1.0' & pear case
2TVEZ Seasonal Blooms Salad Plate 20" x 758 x 1.0 & par case
27160 Seasonal Blooms Salad/Soup Bowl 82 ' x 82 x 2.7 E per case
271861 Seasonal BElooms Dessert Eowl E2E " x B2 " x 2.0 & per case
27162 Secasonal BElooms BEread Plate FIEIC BN 1D & per case
ZEQLE7 Sugar Skull Dish EE"xw 885" x O 8L & pear case
26780  Skater Skull Plate 8L5"x 85" x 075" & pear case
ZEQEE Sugar Skull Mug EIZ w45 x 415" & per case
ZZ4EZ7 Animal Plate 74" % 90" x O RE' & pear case
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DINNERWARE

Z709%8  Love Plate 8L5"x 85" x 1.0 & pear case
ZT100 LoL Plate 8L5"x 85" x 1.0 & pear case
Z710z2 Elah Plate 8L5"x 85" x 1.0 & pear case
ZT482 Falm Tree Plate 8L5"x 85" x 1.0 & par case
ZT483F Hibiscus Flate 82'x 81" x 0.8 & pear case

44 Duncan® Ceramic Arts




27205
37208
27480
27490
37104
37103

Srhall Egg Plate

Medium Egg Flate

Srmall Fish Plate

Medium Fish Plate

Oval Quotation BEubble
Square Quotation Bubble

5255 7 b 2hy

5 x 9l w25

97" x 47 w8

Ne'x59 x 08
90" xw &5 x 1.0
45 "x 45" x 10"
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DINNERWARE

24807 Geometrix Large Square Plate
Z1E24 Geormetrix Medium Sqguare Plate
24800  Geometrix Divided Dish

24808 Secormetrix Small Sguare Plate
k22 SCecmetrix Small Octogon Plate
27472 Honeycornb Dinner Plate

ZT4ATE Honeyvcomb Salad Flate

Z747E Eumble Bee Plate

Duncan® Ceramic Arts

1:25% % 1125 % 10"

20" x &80 x10

50 x50 %10
S ox Gip* acilig
9.8 x 88 x 07
TE TV x0T
22" x 77 x 08

par
par
par
par
par
par
par
par

Case
Case
Case
case
case
case
Case
Case




Z50E:
250684
25068
25087
27467

274e8
274590

Fottery Salad Flate
Pottery Dinner Plate
Pottery Bowl
Pottery Mug

Squrve Dinner Plate
Squrve Salad Plate
Squrve Dessert Plate
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21700 FRimmed Charger
28574 FRimmed Cwval Platter
Z28ETE Coupe Oval Platter
21701 Coupe Charger
2223 Cwval Platter

24794 Provence Serving Platter 120" x 20" x 1.0

Duncan® Ceramic Arts
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214Z3 Square Charger M.758" % 1175 " = 15" & per case

27158 Square Collection FPlatter 14.25" » 875" x 1.25" & per case
20858 Medium Owal French Bread Plate 140" x &0 x 1.1 & per case
21783 Owal French Bread Flate 210" x 8 75 1.0 & per case

D Vvouncanceramicscom



32938
29053
21238
214459
248089

Entertaining Serving Platter

Ceviled Egg Dish
Chip and Dip
1-Piece Chip and Dip

Geometrix Divided Dish

Duncan® Ceramic Arts
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ZEzZE9  Medium Handled Serwver 15 65" x 9.8 x 1.25" & per case
ZEZEs Small Handled Server 12 78" x 815" x 115" & per case
Z2ZE887  Aszian Sushi Platter 125" x EE" x 1.0 & per case
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Inedudes grawler damp
and gazket

29203 Pitcher 828" w63 w70 & par case
Z0EZE6  Utensil Holder EO0'x E0"'x §25 & pear case
21783 Oval French Eread Plate 210" 875 x 1.0 & pear case
29858 Medium Owval French Bread Plate 140" x 0" x 11" & par case
Z0EZ2T  Gravy Boat 90" xw 475 x 425" & par case
Z0EZE] Small Condiment Container ZTFE w TR w 2T & par case
29202 Sugar Bowl 418" x 418 x 4.0° & par case
Z0EZE  Colander 828" x 7B w 425" & par case
29207 Creamer E0"x 27 xw 25 & par case
21446 Cereal BEowl & 25w 6§25 x 225 12 per case
21428 Jumbo Latte Soup Mug FO'x BEZ2E" w40 12 per case
71949 BEoar Growler 475" x 475" xw 825" 4 per case
7474 Honey Fot EE xw ZE x 471" & par case




21871
21224
31225
21228
22698
21670
214459
21238
22028
29053
3122%=

Coupe Serving Bowl
Popcorn/Serving Bowl
Shallow Serving Bowl
Sarver

Condiments Bowl
FRirmmed Serving BEowl
1-Piece Chip and Dip
Chip and Dip
Entertaining Serving Platter
Ceviled Egg Dish

Cwval Platter
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® SERVING WARE
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31225
21224
2228
21871
22698
21670
20817
20818
28139
21781
27180
27181
2537
25370
35380
25381

Shallow Serving Bowl
Popcorn/Serving Bowl

Sarver
Coype Sarving Bowwl
Condiments Bowl

FRimmed Serving B owl

Medium Heart BEowl
Small Heart Bowl
Fop Star

Square Mini Bowwl

Seasonal Blooms Soup/Salad Bowl
Seasonal Blooms Dessert Bowl
Medium Handled Eowl

Small Handled Bowl

Srnall Geormetric B owl
Medium Geormetric Bowl
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290064  Small Shell Eowl
29870 Simplicity Small Ecwl
2218 Scalloped BEowl

Z1E1S Stackable BEowl

24281 CoZy Sweater Bowl
21686 Asgian Rice/Soup Bowl
ZEQEZ  Handheld Berry Bowl
ZEQES Pottery B owl

ZEZREE  Harmony Ware Bowl

Duncan® Ceramic Arts
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® DRINKWARE
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21680 Heart Mug 428" xw Z 0w 25 & per case
21675 Star Mug 428" xw 20" w EE & per case
Z0E19 Srall Heart Mug 45" T 28" x 275 24 per case
ZO0EZ20  Medium Heart Mug EO0' x 25" xw 425 12 per case
ZZ20Z2  PuzzZle Mugs EE' ' xw EBEZ2E xw 45" & sefs per case
Z0EZ2Z  Football Cup I xw EE' xEL & per case
Z0E2] Easeball Cup & 5" x 475" x 375 & per case
ZT09Z  Two Become One Mug & L5"x T E5"x 45 & sefs per case
Z7094 Heart Mugs EE " xwZE x40 & sefs per case

R Vvouncanceramicscom



ZEogZ?  Cozy Sweater 20 oz, Mug EZ w458 w39 & per case
2479 Cozy Sweater Mug E2E xw 20 x40 & per case
Z440%  Snuggle Mug EE' ' xE DO xwE 25 & per case
24402  Pofttery Snuggle Mug EE' ' xE DO xwE 25 & per case
ZZ4Z0 12 0z, Heart Personalization Mug 50" x 235" x 278 & per case
21999 Eanner Mug 428" xw 28" xw B O & per case
ZZ43 Tot Hoot 12 oz, Mug E15"x 285" x 4.0 & per case
ZZ4Z2 Tot Max 12 oz, Mug EI15"x 285" x 4.0 & per case
ZEQT7E  Ten Petal Flower Mug E 0" x 235" x Z 8L & per case
ZEQ&ET7  Pottery Mug EE " xw EIE x40 & per case
ZEOT Eall Mug E 0" x 275 x 425 & per case
ZEQ7Z2  Elevated Mug EE w44 x40 & per case
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® DRINKWARE
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24805
24808
21450
21673
7202
27201
F72032
37204
37200

Asgian Sake Decanter

Asgian Sake Cup
Athenian Goblet
Wine Cooler
Margarita Glass
Champagne Flute
Martini Glass
Shot Glass

Wine Glass
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® DRINKWARE
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cart Mug
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